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Success - RRB  ALP CBT 1 2024  (Revision Batch) 
 

Date Day 

Arun Prasath Kishore 

Subject Name 

 Kishore 
Subject 
Name 

Suruthi Suruthi Suruthi Mohamed Sikkander Ashiq 

Reasoning –  
6 PM to 7 PM 

GA - 8 AM to 9 AM  GA - 9 AM to 10 AM 
Mathematics –  
8 AM to 9 AM 

Mathematics – 
 10 AM to 11 AM 

Mathematics –  
2 PM to 3 PM 

Current Affairs / Static GK 
- 1PM to 2PM 

13 Sep 2024 Friday 
Alphabet Test &  

Alphanumeric Analogy 
         

14 Sep 2024 Saturday Odd One Out & Analogy          

15 Sep 2024 Sunday           

16 Sep 2024 Monday Directions Test          

17 Sep 2024 Tuesday Blood Relations          

18 Sep 2024 Wednesday Coding and Decoding          

19 Sep 2024 Thursday Inequality          

20 Sep 2024 Friday Syllogism         Art and Culture of India - 1 + 
Current Affairs 

21 Sep 2024 Saturday 
Number series & Cubes 

& Dice 
        Art and Culture of India - 2 + 

Current Affairs 

22 Sep 2024 Sunday           

23 Sep 2024 Monday Counting of figures          

24 Sep 2024 Tuesday 
Venn Diagram & 

Arrangement of Words 
         

25 Sep 2024 Wednesday 
Mirror & Water image 

and Paper folding 
         

26 Sep 2024 Thursday 
Clock & Calendar and  
Arithmetic Operations 

         

27 Sep 2024 Friday 
Embedded figures & 
Complete the Figures 

Solar System Geography  Indus Valley Civilisation History    Indian Literature + Current 
Affairs 

28 Sep 2024 Saturday 
Number Ranking 

Seating 
World Geography Geography  Vedic, Jainism, Buddhism History     

29 Sep 2024 Sunday  Physical Features Geography  Mahajanapadas, Mauryas History  Number System Simplification -VBODMAS  

30 Sep 2024 Monday Seating & Puzzle Rivers, Forests Geography  Guptas, Chalukyas History  H.C.F and L.C.M Average  

01 Oct 2024 Tuesday Statement Conclusions Wildlife, Crops Geography  Delhi Sulthans History  Ratio and Proportion Mixture & Alligation  

02 Oct 2024 Wednesday  Soils, Transport Geography  Bahmani, Vijayanagar History  Problem on Ages Partnership  

03 Oct 2024 Thursday 
Model Question 

Discussion 
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Date Day 

Arun Prasath Kishore 

Subject Name 

 Kishore 
Subject 
Name 

Suruthi Suruthi Suruthi Mohamed Sikkander Ashiq 

Reasoning –  
6 PM to 7 PM 

GA - 8 AM to 9 AM  GA - 9 AM to 10 AM 
Mathematics –  
8 AM to 9 AM 

Mathematics – 
 10 AM to 11 AM 

Mathematics –  
2 PM to 3 PM 

Current Affairs / Static GK 
- 1PM to 2PM 

04 Oct 2024 Friday  Concepts of Life 
Science 

Biology  Mughals History Profit and Loss Simple Interest Compound Interest 
Games and Sports + Current 

Affairs 

05 Oct 2024 Saturday  Classification of 
Organisms 

Biology  Marathas History Time & work Time and Distance 
Problem on Train & 
Boats and streams 

Monuments and Places of 
India 

+ Current Affairs 

06 Oct 2024 Sunday  Evolution, Genetics Biology  South Indian History History Mensuration 1 Mensuration 2 Geometry - 1  

07 Oct 2024 Monday  Physiology - 1 Biology  Advent of Europeans History Geometry - 2 Geometry - 3 Algebra 1  

08 Oct 2024 Tuesday  Physiology - 2 Biology  Early Resistance History Algebra 2 Trignometry 1 Trignometry 2  

09 Oct 2024 Wednesday  Nutrition & 
Diseases 

Biology  Indian National 
Movement 

History    Miscellaneous + Current 
Affairs 

10 Oct 2024 Thursday           

11 Oct 2024 Friday  Types, Systems, 
Sectors 

Economics  Making of Constitution, 
Preamble 

Polity     

12 Oct 2024 Saturday  Features, Demand, 
Supply 

Economics  Sources, Parts, Schedules Polity     

13 Oct 2024 Sunday  Goods, Markets, 
Curves 

Economics  Territory, Citizenship, 
Fudamentel Rights 

Polity     

14 Oct 2024 Monday  National Income Economics  DPSP, Fundamental 
Duties 

Polity     

15 Oct 2024 Tuesday  Inflation, Index, 
Money 

Economics  Union Polity     

16 Oct 2024 Wednesday  Five Year Plans Economics  State Polity     

17 Oct 2024 Thursday           

18 Oct 2024 Friday     Properties of Matter Physics     

19 Oct 2024 Saturday     Force, Motion, Energy Physics     

20 Oct 2024 Sunday     Light, Sound, Nuclear 
Physics 

Physics     

21 Oct 2024 Monday     Elements & Compounds Chemistry     

22 Oct 2024 Tuesday     Acids, Bases, Salts Chemistry     

23 Oct 2024 Wednesday     Hydrocarbons Chemistry     
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